
9-10 SCHEDULE SPRING 2017 

Sat March 4 – Opening Day  

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 Fairplay Hornets field 1 

At SW 2pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 Fairplay Diamondbacks field 1 

Sun March 5 – Picture Day 

See Posted schedule 

Tues March 7 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS  1 field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 PS 2 field 1 

Thurs March 9 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Dodgers Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

Sat March 11  

At SW 1:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 SW Red Sox field 1 

Tues March 14 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 PS 3 field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS 4 

Thurs March 16 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Dodgers Practice field 1 

Sat March 18 

At SW 1:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 SW Red Sox field 1 

Tues March 21 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS 2 

At PS 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 PS 1 



Thurs March 23 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox Practice 1 

Sat March 25  

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 Dodgers vs 9-10 Step Up A field 1 

At SW 2pm 9-10 Red Sox vs 9-10 Step Up B field 1 

Tues March 28 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 PS 4 

At PS 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS 3 

Thurs March 30 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers Practice field 1 

Sat April 1 – Sunday April 9 

OFF FOR SPRING BREAK 

Tues April 11 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs ___________ field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs ___________ field 1 

Thurs April 13 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox Practice 1 

Sat April 15 

All Games at Wallace Park (schedule to come) 

Tues April 18 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 ____________ field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 ______________ field 1 



Thurs April 20 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers Practice field 1 

Sat April 22  

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 Step Up A field 1 

At SW 2pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 Step Up B field 1 

Tues April 25 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 ________ field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 ________ field 1 

Thurs April 27 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Dodgers Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox Practice field 1 

Sat April 29 

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 SW Dodgers field 1 

Tues May 2 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 ________ field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers vs 9-10 ________ field 1 

Thurs May 4 

At SW 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 SW Dodgers Practice field 1 

Sat May 6 

All Games at Wallace Park (schedule to come) 

Mon May 8 – Fri May 12  

Reserved for Make-up games 

 



Sat May 13 

At SW 10am Closing Ceremonies Begin 

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 SW Dodgers field 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


